Position

Environmental Health Director

Supervising Public Health
Nurse

Sr. Environmental Health
Specialist

Public Health Nurse
Public Health Nurse
Public Health Nurse (Intern)
Fiscal Officer

Health Program Manager
Health Services Specialist
Health Services Specialist
Health Services Specialist
Health Program Manager
Health Services Specialist
Office Assistant Ill

Health Program Manager
Office Assistant Ill
Information Systems Analyst |
Office Assistant Il

Extra Help

Health Program Manager
Health Program Manager
Extra Help

Extra Help

Extra Help

Extra Help

Other Positions Held County

Modoc County
Modoc County

Modoc County

Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County

Department

Public Health
Public Health

Public Health

Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health

Total Wages

$100,976
$94,267

$76,332

$76,296
$74,796
$73,393
$64,517
$62,244
$49,280
$48,530
$47,088
$43,770
$42,344
$39,345
$32,657
$30,954
$28,897
$28,292
$26,308
$20,173
$19,068
$8,831
$1,373
$623
$158

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$10,127
$9,387

$23,911

$18,978
$12,978
$6,532
$6,999
$19,165
$21,873
$12,069
$12,095
$4,042
$11,507
$11,470
$9,562
$19,019
$16,649
$18,872
$0
$1,952
$1,789
$711
$0

$0

$12



