Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Environmental Health Director		Modoc County	Public Health	\$100,976	\$10,127
Supervising Public Health Nurse		Modoc County	Public Health	\$94,267	\$9,387
Sr. Environmental Health Specialist		Modoc County	Public Health	\$76,332	\$23,911
Public Health Nurse		Modoc County	Public Health	\$76,296	\$18,978
Public Health Nurse		Modoc County	Public Health	\$74,796	\$12,978
Public Health Nurse (Intern)		Modoc County	Public Health	\$73,393	\$6,532
Fiscal Officer		Modoc County	Public Health	\$64,517	\$6,999
Health Program Manager		Modoc County	Public Health	\$62,244	\$19,165
Health Services Specialist		Modoc County	Public Health	\$49,280	\$21,873
Health Services Specialist		Modoc County	Public Health	\$48,530	\$12,069
Health Services Specialist		Modoc County	Public Health	\$47,088	\$12,095
Health Program Manager		Modoc County	Public Health	\$43,770	\$4,042
Health Services Specialist		Modoc County	Public Health	\$42,344	\$11,507
Office Assistant III		Modoc County	Public Health	\$39,345	\$11,470
Health Program Manager		Modoc County	Public Health	\$32,657	\$9,562
Office Assistant III		Modoc County	Public Health	\$30,954	\$19,019
Information Systems Analyst I		Modoc County	Public Health	\$28,897	\$16,649
Office Assistant II		Modoc County	Public Health	\$28,292	\$18,872
Extra Help		Modoc County	Public Health	\$26,308	\$0
Health Program Manager		Modoc County	Public Health	\$20,173	\$1,952
Health Program Manager		Modoc County	Public Health	\$19,068	\$1,789
Extra Help		Modoc County	Public Health	\$8,831	\$711
Extra Help		Modoc County	Public Health	\$1,373	\$0
Extra Help		Modoc County	Public Health	\$623	\$0
Extra Help		Modoc County	Public Health	\$158	\$12